©KEMET Electronics Corporation, P.O. Box 5928, Greenville, S.C. 29606, (864) 963-6300 53
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER CHIP CAPACITORS
T525 SERIES - High Temperature
FEATURES
OUTLINE DRAWING
Ω
�
�

Third digit specifies number of zeros to follow.
Tantalum Polymer (KT)
Note: 006 - 6.3
Expressed in milliohms
H - Tin/Lead (SnPb
      5% Pb minimum)
T525 ORDERING INFORMATION
T525 RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCE
(1) To complete KEMET Part Number, insert lead material designation for ordering information below. Higher voltage ratings and tighter tolerance
product may be substituted within the same size at KEMET’S option. Voltage substitutions will be marked with the higher voltage rating.
w/ΔT= 20°C
@ -55°C to
105°C
w/ΔT= 2°C
@ 125°C
100.0 T T525T107M2R5A(1)E080 25 8.0 80 0.9 0.3
330.0 D T525D337M2R5A(1)E025 83 10.0 25 2.4 0.8
470.0 D T525D477M2R5A(1)E025 118 10.0 25 2.4 0.8
680.0 D T525D687M2R5A(1)E025 170 10.0 25 2.4 0.8
100.0 B T525B107M003A(1)E080 30 8.0 80 1.0 0.3
150.0 B T525B157M003A(1)E080 45 8.0 80 1.0 0.3
330.0 D T525D337M003A(1)E025 99 10.0 25 2.4 0.8
470.0 D T525D477M003A(1)E025 141 10.0 25 2.4 0.8
680.0 D T525D687M003A(1)E025 204 10.0 25 2.4 0.8
68.0 T T525T686M004A(1)E080 27 8.0 80 0.9 0.3
68.0 B T525B686M004A(1)E080 28 8.0 80 1.0 0.3
100.0 B T525B107M004A(1)E080 40 8.0 80 1.0 0.3
220.0 D T525D227M004A(1)E025 88 10.0 25 2.4 0.8
330.0 D T525D337M004A(1)E025 132 10.0 25 2.4 0.8
470.0 D T525D477M004A(1)E025 188 10.0 25 2.4 0.8
470.0 D T525D477M004A(1)E040 188 10.0 40 1.9 0.6
33.0 B T525B336M006A(1)E080 21 8.0 80 1.0 0.3
47.0 T T525T476M006A(1)E080 30 8.0 80 0.9 0.3
47.0 B T525B476M006A(1)E080 30 8.0 80 1.0 0.3
68.0 B T525B686M006A(1)E080 43 8.0 80 1.0 0.3
150.0 D T525D157M006A(1)E025 95 10.0 25 2.4 0.8
220.0 D T525D227M006A(1)E025 139 10.0 25 2.4 0.8
330.0 D T525D337M006A(1)E025 208 10.0 25 2.4 0.8
330.0 D T525D337M006A(1)E040 208 10.0 40 1.9 0.6
33.0 T T525T336M008A(1)E080 26 8.0 80 0.9 0.3
22.0 B T525B226M010A(1)E080 22 8.0 80 1.0 0.3
33.0 T T525T336M010A(1)E080 33 8.0 80 0.9 0.3
33.0 B T525B336M010A(1)E080 33 8.0 80 1.0 0.3
100.0 D T525D107M010A(1)E025 100 10.0 25 2.4 0.8
100.0 D T525D107M010A(1)E055 100 10.0 55 1.7 0.5
150.0 D T525D157M010A(1)E025 150 10.0 25 2.4 0.8
150.0 D T525D157M010A(1)E055 150 10.0 55 1.7 0.5
220.0 D T525D227M010A(1)E025 220 10.0 25 2.4 0.8
47.0 D T525D476M016A(1)E035 76 10.0 35 2.1 0.7
47.0 D T525D476M016A(1)E065 76 10.0 65 1.5 0.5
DF%
@ 25°C
120 Hz